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U-21 Championship
2017/18 31st round, Match #181

Friday, 12.05.2018, 14:00, "ApceHan-ApeHa", Shchaslyve. 4°C. Spectators: 200

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

Hrytsenko Yevhen (C)
Hrachov Volodymyr
Sahutkin Danylo
Chobotenko Serhii
Korniienko Viktor
Bondar Valerii
Matviienko Mykola
Hlahola Oleksandr
9  Dudik Artem

10 Kashchuk Oleksii
11 Yalovenko Roman

o NOoOYU B~ WN -

Substitutes

12 Yefanov Ruslan

13 Chahovets Yevhenii
14 Konoplia Yukhym

15 Zaporoshchenko Andrii
16 Yakimets Volodymyr
17 Kuzmenko Vladyslav
18 Arabidze Giorgi

Coach
Kryventsov Valerii

Referee:

Milanych Volodymyr
Assistant 1:

Chos Maksym
Assistant 2:
Klymenko Taras

4th Official:

Dorosh Vladyslav
Referee Observer:
Shevchenko Vadym

0:1

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

21
3
4
6
9
11
13
17
18
95
99

Rudyk Dmytro
Prokopchuk Kyrylo
Havrushko Ivan (C)
Babohlo Vladyslav
Hranchar Vadym
Tkachuk Orest
Vitenchuk Vadym
Zinkevych Oleksii
Verkholantsev Yevhenii
Stetskov Tymur
Buhal Hlib

Substitutes

1
5
7
8
10
23
27

Pavlov Anton
Lytviak Bohdan
Hura lvan
Pastukhov Pavlo
Railian Serhii
Shkinder Vladyslav
Rusian Serhii

Coach
Kuptsov Andrii
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U-21 Championship, 2017/18, 31st round, Match #181
Friday, 12.05.2018, 14:00, "ApceHan-ApeHa", Shchaslyve. 4°C. Spectators: 200

Legend

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

7 Matviienko Mykola 1

14 Konoplia Yukhym

11 Yalovenko Roman 1
18 Arabidze Giorgi

10 Kashchuk Oleksii 1
17 Kuzmenko Vladyslav

8 Hlahola Oleksandr
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«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

13 Vitenchuk Vadym
8 Pastukhov Pavlo

9 Hranchar Vadym

18 Verkholantsev Yevhenii

11 Tkachuk Orest
27 Rusian Serhii

8 Pastukhov Pavlo
5 Lytviak Bohdan

17 Zinkevych Oleksii

18 Verkholantsev Yevhenii
10 Railian Serhii

27 Rusian Serhii

17 Zinkevych Oleksii
23 Shkinder Vladyslav

() Goal

Yellow card

% Missed penalty 1l Substitution

[ Second yellow card

(8 Own goal

. Red card

&) Penalty
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